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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

05 JUL 2019 - 14:45

REFEREE SEAMAN Kathy ASSISTANT PIPER Anke 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 1 DONALDSON Tony 

EXECUTION 2 PICKER Christian SYNCHRO 2 FABER Marc 

EXECUTION 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 BARROW Sarah Ellen SYNCHRO 4 MOHAMED Hassan 

EXECUTION 5 POLAZZO Marco Valerio SYNCHRO 5 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 6 CHANTURIA Chola  

  

RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei RESERVE  

1 CAO Lizhi CHN 04 JAN 1999

HUANG Zigan CHN 05 APR 1999

401B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 54.00 54.00
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 100.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.80 177.60
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 90.78 268.38
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.14 350.52
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 80.64 431.16

2 VILLARREAL TUDON Andres MEX 22 OCT 1996

BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose Dieg MEX 27 NOV 1994

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 98.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 170.40
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.26 234.66
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 71.04 305.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 88.56 394.26 36.90

3 GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent CAN 23 MAR 2001

PITMAN Ethan CAN 10 JUN 1997

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 159.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 76.80 235.80
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.37 298.17
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 76.80 374.97 56.19

4 OTSUKA Chiaki JPN 09 AUG 1995

YAMADA Shuta JPN 28 DEC 2000

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 93.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 65.34 158.34
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.24 224.58
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 70.08 294.66
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.30 363.96 67.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 SHIN Jaewook KOR 05 JUN 1999

YI Jaegyeong KOR 25 NOV 1999

401B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 91.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.04 162.84
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.33 229.17
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.04 300.21
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 57.60 357.81 73.35

6 STROEV German RUS 20 JUL 1996

VNUKOV Igor RUS 04 MAR 1997

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
5132D 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 96.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.24 162.24
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 64.80 227.04
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 80.19 307.23
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 44.88 352.11 79.05

7 SILER Jacob Alan USA 12 MAR 1999

FIELDING Jacob Burton USA 06 SEP 2000

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 48.00
5132D 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 89.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 50.40 139.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.34 205.14
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 46.92 252.06
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 318.30 112.86

8 ANDRIYAN Andriyan INA 04 DEC 1994

PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 24 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 88.80
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 42.30 131.10
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 37.44 168.54
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.32 232.86
5154B 3.3 10.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 45.54 278.40 152.76

9 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 83.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.52 142.92
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.88 193.80
207B 3.6 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 44.28 238.08
5255B 3.6 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 238.08 193.08
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